Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

MSI PRO

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

MSI PRO

24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS

PHILIPS

241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Hp

Hp

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

80,30

81,40

89,10

90,20

92,40

95,70

97,90

105,60

116,60

116,60

126,50

128,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

24.

24

24,

8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1IMS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA
VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

3

1

10+

10+

139,70

141,90

145,20

149,60

149,60

75,90

86,90

93,50

96,80

97,90

103,40

110,00

110,00

126,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24,

23.

PHILIPS 24E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ DVD-D
VGA HDMI

MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

PHILIPS 24E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

USB

MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

134,20

144,10

151,80

152,90

152,90

152,90

167,20

266,20

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



